
SCHEDULE - VENETIAN LIONS
summer 2013 / VAUGHAN MASTERS

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Apr 30, 13 4 VENETIAN LIONS 5 YORK EXPRESS 9:00 pm -

Tue, May 07, 13 0 TORONTO PENGUINS 2 VENETIAN LIONS 9:00 pm -

Tue, May 21, 13 4 TORONTO JAGUARS 1 VENETIAN LIONS 9:00 pm -

Tue, May 28, 13 5 VENETIAN LIONS 2 WESTON ALUMNI 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 30, 13 1 FALCO STEELERS 4 VENETIAN LIONS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 11, 13 3 FLYERS 4 VENETIAN LIONS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 17, 13 5 VENETIAN LIONS 4 TORONTO PENGUINS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 18, 13 2 YORK EXPRESS 1 VENETIAN LIONS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 24, 13 2 WOODBRIDGE JETS 7 VENETIAN LIONS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 27, 13 3 VENETIAN LIONS 2 TORONTO JAGUARS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 02, 13 2 WESTON ALUMNI 1 VENETIAN LIONS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 08, 13 1 VENETIAN LIONS 4 FALCO STEELERS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 09, 13 7 VENETIAN LIONS 2 FLYERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 11, 13 5 VENETIAN LIONS 1 WOODBRIDGE JETS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 16, 13 1 FLYERS 3 VENETIAN LIONS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 17, 13 5 VENETIAN LIONS 4 FLYERS 9:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 22, 13 4 YORK EXPRESS 5 VENETIAN LIONS SO 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 23, 13 3 VENETIAN LIONS 4 YORK EXPRESS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 24, 13 3 YORK EXPRESS 4 VENETIAN LIONS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 30, 13 4 FALCO STEELERS 0 VENETIAN LIONS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 31, 13 6 VENETIAN LIONS 4 FALCO STEELERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 01, 13 2 FALCO STEELERS 1 VENETIAN LIONS OT 7:00 pm -


